

|

|

Mar-20				£1,128.71	1,871.29
		Bank Transfer March	1,128.71		3,000.00
GIMP764	Wolseley UK	plumbing fixing		£41.53	2,958.47
GIMP765	Barclays Bank PLc	Bank Charges		£6.50	2,951.97
GIMP766	Just Gloves	Gloves		£85.50	2,866.47
GIMP767	Screwfix	Parts		£21.95	2,844.52
Apr-20				£155.48	2,844.52
		Bank Transfer April	155.48		3,000.00
GIMP768	Co-op	Unleaded		£21.83	2,978.17
GIMP769	Barclays Bank Plc	Bank Charges		£6.50	2,971.67
GIMP770	Co-op	Unleaded		£22.74	2,948.93
GIMP771	Co-op	Unleaded		£21.88	2,927.05
GIMP772	Screwfix	Glue		£12.98	2,914.07
GIMP773	Screwfix	Cable Ties, Grease & screwdrivers		£113.26	2,800.81
GIMP774	Century Plastics	Office Screen		£54.15	2,746.66
GIMP775	Oval Garage	Unleaded		£20.19	2,726.47
May-20				£273.53	2,726.47
		Bank Transfer May	273.53		3,000.00
GIMP776	Coop	Coffee		£5.00	2,995.00
GIMP777	Oval Garage	Unleaded		£20.98	2,974.02
GIMP778	Coop	Unleaded		£21.55	2,952.47
GIMP779	Screwfix	Sealant Gun		£5.99	2,946.48
GIMP780	Screwfix	Glue		£6.49	2,939.99
GIMP781	Oval Garage	Unleaded		£21.46	2,918.53
GIMP782	Barclays Bank Plc	Bank Charges		£6.50	2,912.03
GIMP784	Builders Equipment	Hazard Tape		£113.20	2,798.83